
Date Day of the Week Bison Bostwick Marketplace Commons 7th St. Library
5/3/2024 Friday 7:30 A.M. to 11:00 P.M. 7:00 A.M. to 10:00 P.M. 10:00 A.M. to 8:00 P.M. 7:00 A.M. to 10:00 P.M. 7:00 A.M. to 5:00 P.M.
5/4/2024 Saturday 7:30 A.M. to 11:00 P.M. 9:00 A.M. to 10:00 P.M. Closed 11:00 A.M. to 10:00 P.M. Closed
5/5/2024 Sunday 7:30 A.M. to 11:00 P.M. 9:00 A.M. to 10:00 P.M. Closed 11:00 A.M. to 10:00 P.M. 12 P.M. to 5:00 P.M.
5/6/2024 Monday 7:30 A.M. to 11:00 P.M. 7:00 A.M. to 10:00 P.M. 10:00 A.M. to 8:00 P.M. 7:00 A.M. to 10:00 P.M. 7:00 A.M. to 10:00 P.M.
5/7/2024 Tuesday 7:30 A.M. to 11:00 P.M. 7:00 A.M. to 10:00 P.M. 10:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M. 7:00 A.M. to 10:00 P.M. 7:00 A.M. to 10:00 P.M.
5/8/2024 Meal Plans End Wednesday 7:30 A.M. to 5:00 P.M. 7:00 A.M. to 8:00 P.M. Closed 7:00 A.M. to 5:00 P.M. 7:00 A.M. to 5:00 P.M.
5/9/2024 Thursday 8:00 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. Closed Closed Closed Closed
5/10/2024 Friday 8:00 A.M. to 5:00 P.M. Closed Closed Closed Closed
5/11/2024 Saturday 7:00 A.M to 5:00 P.M. Graduates Grill*, 5–8 p.m., Closed Closed Closed
5/12/2024 Commencement Sunday 7:00 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. Farewell Luncheon*, 12:30–3 p.m Closed Closed Closed
5/13/2024 Monday 8:00 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. Closed Closed Closed Closed
5/14/2024 Tuesday 8:00 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. Closed Closed Closed Closed
5/15/2024 Wednesday 8:00 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. Closed Closed Closed Closed
5/16/2024 Thursday 8:00 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. Closed Closed Closed Closed
5/17/2024 Friday 8:00 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. Closed Closed Closed Closed
5/18/2024 Saturday Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
5/19/2024 Sunday Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
5/20/2024 Monday 8:00 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. Closed Closed Closed Closed
5/21/2024 Tuesday 8:00 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. Closed Closed Closed Closed
5/22/2024 Wednesday 8:00 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. Closed Closed Closed Closed
5/23/2024 Thursday 8:00 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. Closed Closed Closed Closed
5/24/2024 Friday Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
5/25/2024 Saturday Closed Closed Closed Closed
5/26/2024 Sunday Closed Closed Closed Closed
5/27/2024 Monday 8:00 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. Closed Closed Closed
5/28/2024 Tuesday 8:00 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. Closed Closed Closed
5/29/2024 Wednesday 8:00 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. Closed Closed Closed
5/30/2024 Thursday 8:00 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. Closed Closed Closed
5/31/2024 Reunion Friday 8:00 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. Closed Closed Closed
6/1/2024 Reunion Saturday Closed Closed 10:00 A.M. to 4:00 P.M. Closed
6/2/2024 Reunion Sunday Closed Closed Closed Closed
6/3/2024 LASD breakfast Monday 8:00 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. 7:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M. Closed Closed Closed
6/4/2024 Tuesday 8:00 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. Closed Closed Closed
6/5/2024 Wednesday 8:00 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. Closed Closed Closed
6/6/2024 Thursday 8:00 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. Closed Closed Closed
6/7/2024 Friday 8:00 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. Closed Closed Closed



Date Day of the Week Bison Bostwick Marketplace Commons 7th St. Library
6/8/2024 Saturday Closed Closed Closed Closed
6/9/2024 GS Awards Sunday Closed 7:00 A.M. to 10:00 P.M. Closed Closed Closed


